
Manchester Essex Little League Schedule - Minors
2026 Spring Schedule

Month Date Day Time Field Home Away Note
April 4/28/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Front Royals Athletics Practice Only
April 4/28/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Back Orioles Red Sox Practice Only
April 4/30/2026 Thursday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Front Red Sox Athletics Practice Only
April 4/30/2026 Thursday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Back Royals Orioles Practice Only
May 5/5/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Front Orioles Athletics
May 5/5/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Back Royals Red Sox
May 5/7/2026 Thursday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Front Athletics Royals Practice Only
May 5/7/2026 Thursday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Back Red Sox Orioles Practice Only
May 5/12/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Front Royals Orioles Practice Only
May 5/12/2026 Tuesday 5:30:00 PM - 6:45pm FOD Back Athletics Red Sox Practice Only
May 5/14/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Front Athletics Royals
May 5/14/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Back Orioles Red Sox
May 5/19/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Front Red Sox Royals
May 5/19/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Back Athletics Orioles
May 5/21/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Front Orioles Red Sox
May 5/21/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Back Royals Athletics
May 5/25/2026 Monday No Games - Memorable  Day
May 5/26/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Front Orioles Athletics
May 5/26/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Back Red Sox Royals
May 5/28/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Front Royals Orioles
May 5/28/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Back Red Sox Athletics
June 6/2/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Front Red Sox Royals
June 6/2/2026 Tuesday 5:30 PM FOD Back Athletics Orioles
June 6/4/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Front Athletics Red Sox
June 6/4/2026 Thursday 5:30 PM FOD Back Orioles Royals
June 6/5/2026 Friday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/6/2026 Saturday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/7/2026 Sunday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/8/2026 Monday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/9/2026 Tuesday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/10/2026 Wednesday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/11/2026 Thursday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/12/2026 Friday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/13/2026 Saturday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/14/2026 Sunday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/15/2026 Monday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/16/2026 Tuesday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/17/2026 Wednesday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/18/2026 Thursday TBD FOD PlayOffs *
June 6/19/2026 Friday TBD Sweeney PlayOffs *
June 6/20/2026 Saturday TBD Sweeney PlayOffs *
* Playoffs will be double elimination and posted by Memorial Day
Championship will be played at Sweeney Park
Denotes Practice Only
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